
決勝 5月3日 14:05

長野県記録(PR)                  11.36 君嶋 愛梨沙                  土木管理総合     2022/06/10  
長野県高校記録(KR)              11.88 深澤 あまね                  佐久長聖         2020/08/29  
長野県中学記録(JR)              11.80 寺平 祈愛                    木祖             2022/08/03  

[ 1組] 風速 -2.0 [ 2組] 風速 +1.0

 1 池田 菜々桜(2)     15.09  1 塩野入 愛花(1)     14.35 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｵ 南宮中 ｼｵﾉｲﾘ ﾏﾅｶ 坂城中

 2 柄澤 美玲(2)     15.21  2 清水 愛瑠(2)     14.56 
ｶﾗｻﾜ ﾐﾚｲ 櫻ｹ岡中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｲﾙ 長野西部中

 3 竹前 未渚(3)     15.35  3 齋藤 碧(2)     15.13 
ﾀｹﾏｴ ﾐﾅｷﾞ 須坂東中 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ 川中島中

 4 小林 結歩(3)     15.42  4 佐藤 里衣紗(2)     15.16 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲﾎ 信大附属長野中 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｲｻ 中野平中

 5 宮本 優空(2)     15.51  5 田中 香月(2)     15.17 
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕﾗ 須坂東中 ﾀﾅｶ ｶﾂﾞｷ 須坂東中

 6 丸山 紗兎(1)     16.18  6 笠原 帆乃実(3)     15.40 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｻﾄ 信濃小中 ｶｻﾊﾗ  ﾎﾉﾐ 相森中

 7 池田 菜生(3)     16.90  7 鈴木 佳夢(2)     15.49 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾅｵ 長野西部中 ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾉﾝ 川中島中

  宮原 沙英(2)       8 小島 凪(3)     15.91 
ﾐﾔﾊﾞﾗ ｻｴ 信大附属長野中 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾅｷﾞｻ 柳町中

  安西 優菜(2)       9 本田 愛姫南(3)     16.00 
ｱﾝｻﾞｲ ﾕﾅ 須坂東中 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾐｷﾅ 中野平中

[ 3組] 風速 +0.4 [ 4組] 風速 +1.3

 1 高橋 桃(1)     14.34  1 小林 詩歩(2)     14.26 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾓﾓ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼﾎ 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 2 佐藤 めい(2)     14.76  2 丸山 緒実(2)     14.39 
ｻﾄｳ ﾒｲ 広徳中 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 柳町中

 3 中村 文音(2)     14.86  3 佐藤 めぐり(2)     14.52 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ 篠ﾉ井東中 ｻﾄｳ ﾒｸﾞﾘ 長野東部中

 4 内川 莉緒(2)     15.03  4 中島 葵衣(3)     14.55 
ｳﾁｶﾜ ﾘｵ 篠ﾉ井東中 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱｵｲ 篠ﾉ井高

 5 上原 楓音(3)     15.04  5 清水 夕愛(2)     14.60 
ｳｴﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ 篠ﾉ井東中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｱ 市立長野中

 6 赤沢 心真(3)     15.06  6 内田 結彩(2)     14.83 
ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺﾐ 篠ﾉ井西中 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｱ 犀陵中

 7 近藤 柚奈(2)     15.40  7 山口 敦子(3)     14.97 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｽﾞﾅ 須坂東中 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾂｺ 長野東部中

 8 武田 青葉(3)     15.69  8 両角 栞花(2)     15.22 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱｵﾊﾞ 柳町中 ﾓﾛｽﾞﾐ ｶﾝﾅ 更北中

  根岸 莉子(3)        竹内 ひまり(2)      
ﾈｷﾞｼ  ﾘｺ 相森中 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾏﾘ 中野平中

[ 5組] 風速 +1.3 [ 6組] 風速 +0.2

 1 田原 美空(2)     13.67  1 早川 凛(3)     13.74 
ﾀﾊﾗ ﾐｸ 広徳中 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾘﾝ 長野西高

 2 吉和 七海(1)     14.10  2 大原 愛依(1)     13.79 
ﾖｼﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ 坂城中 ｵｵﾊﾗ ｱｲ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 3 竹村 蓮(2)     14.12  3 羽片 朱莉(3)     13.79 
ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾚﾝ 裾花中 ﾊｶﾀ ｱｶﾘ 南宮中

 4 宮本 怜奈(3)     14.13  4 白谷 日彩(3)     13.89 
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾚｲﾅ 櫻ｹ岡中 ｼﾗﾀﾆ ﾋｲﾛ 櫻ｹ岡中

 5 清野 凜(2)     14.27  5 徳武 心海(2)     13.95 
ｷﾖﾉ ﾘﾝ 長野東部中 ﾄｸﾀｹ  ｺｺﾐ 戸隠中

 6 遠山 帆香(3)     14.44  6 竹林 美洋(2)     14.16 
ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾎﾉｶ 長野東部中 ﾀｹﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾋﾛ 更北中

 7 植松 咲菜(3)     14.52  7 川並 木乃葉(1)     14.31 
ｳｴﾏﾂ ｻｷﾅ 長野西部中 ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｺﾉﾊ 中野西高

 8 傳田 好伽(3)     14.66  8 駒村 丹彩(3)     14.77 
ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾞ ｺﾉｶ 飯山城南中 ｺﾏﾑﾗ ﾆｲﾛ 東北中

 9 小林 千鶴(2)     14.71 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ 信大附属長野中
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[ 7組] 風速 +1.2 [ 8組] 風速 +1.7

 1 大久保 佑南(3)     13.09  1 林 明奏里(3)     12.54 
ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕﾅ 長野西高 ﾊﾔｼ ｱｶﾘ 信大附属長野中

 2 新井 愛里奈(3)     13.13  2 光澤 琥珀(1)     12.91 
ｱﾗｲ ﾏﾘﾅ 長野日大中 ﾐﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊｸ 市立長野高

 3 和田 未羽(3)     13.53  3 早野 優空(3)     13.38 
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐﾊﾈ 文化学園長野高 ﾊﾔﾉ ﾕｱ 坂城中

 4 宮﨑 絢凪(2)     13.72  4 小柳 梨乃(4)     13.50 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｱﾔﾅ 篠ﾉ井西中 ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾘﾉ 長野高専

 5 清滝 蒼空(3)     13.73  5 北村 みずき(3)     13.63 
ｷﾖﾀｷ ｿﾗ 広徳中 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 東北中

 6 北島 美花(2)     13.81   宮澤 ほのか(2)      
ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾊﾅ 川中島中 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 市立長野高

 7 倉嶋 凛音(3)     13.83   遠山 侑里(2)      
ｸﾗｼﾏ ﾘｵﾝ 屋代高 ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾕﾘ 裾花中

 8 竹鄭 真緒(3)     13.96   山岸 音葉(3)      
ﾀｹﾍﾞ ﾏｵ 木島平中 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｵﾄﾊ 長野日大高 DNS
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   1 林 明奏里(3) 信大附属長野中     12.54 (+1.7)   8   1
   2 光澤 琥珀(1) 市立長野高     12.91 (+1.7)   8   2
   3 大久保 佑南(3) 長野西高     13.09 (+1.2)   7   1
   4 新井 愛里奈(3) 長野日大中     13.13 (+1.2)   7   2
   5 早野 優空(3) 坂城中     13.38 (+1.7)   8   3
   6 小柳 梨乃(4) 長野高専     13.50 (+1.7)   8   4
   7 和田 未羽(3) 文化学園長野高     13.53 (+1.2)   7   3
   8 北村 みずき(3) 東北中     13.63 (+1.7)   8   5
   9 田原 美空(2) 広徳中     13.67 (+1.3)   5   1
  10 宮﨑 絢凪(2) 篠ﾉ井西中     13.72 (+1.2)   7   4
  11 清滝 蒼空(3) 広徳中     13.73 (+1.2)   7   5
  12 早川 凛(3) 長野西高     13.74 (+0.2)   6   1
  13 大原 愛依(1) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     13.79 (+0.2)   6   2
  13 羽片 朱莉(3) 南宮中     13.79 (+0.2)   6   3
  15 北島 美花(2) 川中島中     13.81 (+1.2)   7   6
  16 倉嶋 凛音(3) 屋代高     13.83 (+1.2)   7   7
  17 白谷 日彩(3) 櫻ｹ岡中     13.89 (+0.2)   6   4
  18 徳武 心海(2) 戸隠中     13.95 (+0.2)   6   5
  19 竹鄭 真緒(3) 木島平中     13.96 (+1.2)   7   8
  20 吉和 七海(1) 坂城中     14.10 (+1.3)   5   2
  21 竹村 蓮(2) 裾花中     14.12 (+1.3)   5   3
  22 宮本 怜奈(3) 櫻ｹ岡中     14.13 (+1.3)   5   4
  23 竹林 美洋(2) 更北中     14.16 (+0.2)   6   6
  24 小林 詩歩(2) 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ     14.26 (+1.3)   4   1
  25 清野 凜(2) 長野東部中     14.27 (+1.3)   5   5
  26 川並 木乃葉(1) 中野西高     14.31 (+0.2)   6   7
  27 高橋 桃(1) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     14.34 (+0.4)   3   1
  28 塩野入 愛花(1) 坂城中     14.35 (+1.0)   2   1
  29 丸山 緒実(2) 柳町中     14.39 (+1.3)   4   2
  30 遠山 帆香(3) 長野東部中     14.44 (+1.3)   5   6
  31 佐藤 めぐり(2) 長野東部中     14.52 (+1.3)   4   3
  31 植松 咲菜(3) 長野西部中     14.52 (+1.3)   5   7
  33 中島 葵衣(3) 篠ﾉ井高     14.55 (+1.3)   4   4
  34 清水 愛瑠(2) 長野西部中     14.56 (+1.0)   2   2
  35 清水 夕愛(2) 市立長野中     14.60 (+1.3)   4   5
  36 傳田 好伽(3) 飯山城南中     14.66 (+1.3)   5   8
  37 小林 千鶴(2) 信大附属長野中     14.71 (+1.3)   5   9
  38 佐藤 めい(2) 広徳中     14.76 (+0.4)   3   2
  39 駒村 丹彩(3) 東北中     14.77 (+0.2)   6   8
  40 内田 結彩(2) 犀陵中     14.83 (+1.3)   4   6
  41 中村 文音(2) 篠ﾉ井東中     14.86 (+0.4)   3   3
  42 山口 敦子(3) 長野東部中     14.97 (+1.3)   4   7
  43 内川 莉緒(2) 篠ﾉ井東中     15.03 (+0.4)   3   4
  44 上原 楓音(3) 篠ﾉ井東中     15.04 (+0.4)   3   5
  45 赤沢 心真(3) 篠ﾉ井西中     15.06 (+0.4)   3   6
  46 池田 菜々桜(2) 南宮中     15.09 (-2.0)   1   1
  47 齋藤 碧(2) 川中島中     15.13 (+1.0)   2   3
  48 佐藤 里衣紗(2) 中野平中     15.16 (+1.0)   2   4
  49 田中 香月(2) 須坂東中     15.17 (+1.0)   2   5
  50 柄澤 美玲(2) 櫻ｹ岡中     15.21 (-2.0)   1   2
  51 両角 栞花(2) 更北中     15.22 (+1.3)   4   8
  52 竹前 未渚(3) 須坂東中     15.35 (-2.0)   1   3
  53 笠原 帆乃実(3) 相森中     15.40 (+1.0)   2   6
  53 近藤 柚奈(2) 須坂東中     15.40 (+0.4)   3   7
  55 小林 結歩(3) 信大附属長野中     15.42 (-2.0)   1   4
  56 鈴木 佳夢(2) 川中島中     15.49 (+1.0)   2   7
  57 宮本 優空(2) 須坂東中     15.51 (-2.0)   1   5
  58 武田 青葉(3) 柳町中     15.69 (+0.4)   3   8
  59 小島 凪(3) 柳町中     15.91 (+1.0)   2   8
  60 本田 愛姫南(3) 中野平中     16.00 (+1.0)   2   9
  61 丸山 紗兎(1) 信濃小中     16.18 (-2.0)   1   6
  62 池田 菜生(3) 長野西部中     16.90 (-2.0)   1   7
    宮原 沙英(2) 信大附属長野中          (-2.0) DQ   1    
    安西 優菜(2) 須坂東中          (-2.0) DNS   1    
    根岸 莉子(3) 相森中          (+0.4) DNS   3    
    竹内 ひまり(2) 中野平中          (+1.3) DNS   4    
    宮澤 ほのか(2) 市立長野高          (+1.7) DNS   8    
    遠山 侑里(2) 裾花中          (+1.7) DNS   8    
    山岸 音葉(3) 長野日大高          (+1.7) DNS   8    
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